
SCHEDULE - TORONTO PENGUINS
winter 2012 / VAUGHAN MASTERS

Aug. 04, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Jan 15, 13 3 FALCO STEELERS 0 TORONTO PENGUINS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 22, 13 2 TORONTO JAGUARS 2 TORONTO PENGUINS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 24, 13 3 TORONTO PENGUINS 3 VENETIAN LIONS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 29, 13 3 SAINTS 3 TORONTO PENGUINS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 31, 13 0 FLYERS 3 TORONTO PENGUINS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 05, 13 6 VENETIAN LIONS 1 TORONTO PENGUINS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 12, 13 4 TORONTO PENGUINS 4 FLYERS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 21, 13 0 TORONTO PENGUINS 3 TORONTO JAGUARS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 26, 13 3 TORONTO PENGUINS 3 SAINTS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 28, 13 3 TORONTO PENGUINS 5 FALCO STEELERS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 05, 13 5 TORONTO PENGUINS 2 FLYERS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 07, 13 1 VENETIAN LIONS 4 TORONTO PENGUINS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 12, 13 2 TORONTO PENGUINS 3 FALCO STEELERS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 19, 13 4 TORONTO JAGUARS 5 TORONTO PENGUINS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 21, 13 1 5 SAINTS 1 TORONTO PENGUINS 10:00 pm -


